
ADMISSION AND REGISTRATION

2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

Enquiries should be directed to the call centre as follows:
Telephone: 015 268 3332 | Email: enrolment@ul.ac.za 
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FACULTY LEVEL OF STUDYDATE

Registration of Postgraduate
Students 

Undergraduate Returning 
Students

All Faculties

Health Sciences 

Honours, Masters and PhD

Second, Third, Fourth, Fifth 
& Sixth   

Friday, 9 January 2026 to
 
Saturday, 10 January 2026 

Undergraduate Returning 
StudentsHumanities Second, Third and Fourth

Second, Third and Fourth  

Monday, 12 January 2026,

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 

Registration of Undergraduate 
Returning Students

Management & Law
Science & Agriculture Second, Third and Fourth  Wednesday, 14 January 2026

Thursday, 15 January 2026

Registration Ends for all 
Undergraduate Returning 
Students

Humanities
Management & Law
Science & Agriculture

Second, Third and FourthFriday, 16 January 2026

ACTIVITY

Late Registration for All 
Returning Students 
Commences

All Second, Third and FourthMonday, 19 January 2026

Registration of First-Time 

Entering Students Commences
AllThursday, 22 January 2026

All
Second, Third, Fourth, Fifth 
& Sixth   

Friday, 23 January 2026

First

Late Registration for All 

Returning Students Ceases

All First  Friday, 30 January 2026
Registration of First-Time 

Entering Students Ceases

All First  Monday, 02 February 2026

Late Registration for All 

First-Time Entering Students 

Commences

All First  Friday, 6 February 2026
Late Registration for All First-

Time Entering Students Ends

Humanities
Management & Law

Undergraduate Returning 
Students

Registration of Undergraduate 
Returning Students

Second, Third and Fourth  Science & Agriculture
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